
Pos 

 

D1 
1 
2 
3 

 

D2 
1 
2 
3 

 

D3 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

D4 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

D5 
1 
2 

No. 

17 
54 

6 

24 
35 
90 

44 
18 
87 

61 

22 
10 
81 
13 

2 

70 
57 

Name 

Honza Rieger 
Ondřej Hůlka 
Tom Flemming 

Igor Lešinský 
Hartmut Heidicke 
Jeanette Siegert 

Frank Thalmann 
Heiko Werner 
Ingo Weiss 

Nils-Holger Wilms 

Perry 
Tim Rädlein 
Gunter Schönfeld 
Tomáš Pavel 

Tomáš Chabr 

Lubomír Světinský 
Jan Matyáš 

Class 

D1 

D1 

D1 

D2 

D2 

D2 

D3 

D3 

D3 

D3 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D5 

D5 

Laps 

13 
12 
12 

12 
11 

9 

12 
11 
10 

2 

13 
12 
12 
10 

13 
5 

Total Tm 

21:40.347 
21:41.539 
21:52.619 

21:44.795 
21:31.599 
21:04.522 

22:00.788 
21:25.046 
22:31.821 

4:02.882 

21:11.651 
20:46.511 
21:20.647 
22:09.655 

20:36.674 
21:34.879 

Best Tm 

1:38.681 
1:44.278 
1:44.298 

1:44.953 
1:54.806 
2:17.092 

1:47.355 
1:54.295 
2:12.648 

1:53.693 

1:35.872 
1:41.022 
1:44.517 
2:07.828 

1:31.740 
1:46.418 

Ze m ě/Sta te  

CZ 
CZ 
DE 

CZ 
DE 
DE 

DE 
DE 
DE 

DE 

DE 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 

CZ 

CZ 
CZ 

Název teamu 

Rieger Motorsport 
Hůlka Motorsport 
Flemming Motorsport 

ASK Formule Havířov 
Motorsport Serv ice Heidicke 
Racing Team Siegert 

Jacky Racing 
Team Werner 
Renault Team Gorden 

Wilms 

Vogtland Racing 
Rädlein Racing 
HKC Racing 
Classic Racing 

Chabrmotorsport 

Motorsport Světinský 
JMT Racing 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

34.977 

Avg. Speed 

159,397 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.740 

Best Speed 

165,284 

Best Lap by 

70 - Lubomír Světinský 
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Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

Autodrom Most 
Závod 

Závod D 

Race started at 14:34:19 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

11.06.2020 15:30 


